



Garden roller f. tractor

Art. No.	Description
533932	Bolt M8x40
533933	Washer 14/18
533934B2	Handle
533938B2	Pulling handle
533942B2	Cleaning iron
533944A3	Roller
G400090	Bolt M6x40
G400135	Nut M6
G400136	Nut M8
G400196	Locking ring Ø10
G401829	Spring washer 6.1
G401839	Spring washer 8.1
G401885	Oil nipple
G401886	Bush 14-18 x 20